
Team # Team Name

1 Stay out of my Box Terry Box - Mike Kirchoff - Steve Ribbing - Brad Frank - Kevin Foederer

2 3D's & a DD Paul Seiberlich Jr. - Dave Bargetzi - Kip Pabst - Wayne Waldman

3 No Names Dale Vonder Haar -Virgil Wilke - Greg Schniers

4 The Hombre's Jeff Foehner - Jerry Korte - Mike Odorizzi-  Denny Trobaugh

5 Sasquath & Friends Jeff Stratton - Tom Hartman -  John Stratton- Ray Ford

6 2 Wells and a Draught Brad Davis - Todd Welz - Eric Welz

7 Fore Skins Scott Martens - Steve Lanxon - Rich Howard

8 TBA Blind

B Flight Blind is 34 --- 2 easiest handicap holes are birdies

4/26/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 7 vs 8

4/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 2 5 vs 6

5/3/2011 Tues. 6 vs 8 5 vs 7

5/3/2011 Tues. 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

5/10/2011 Tues. 7 vs 3 5 vs 4

5/10/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 1 vs 8 

5/17/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

5/17/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

5/24/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs1

5/24/2011 Tues. 3 vs 8 5 vs 2

5/31/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 4 vs 1

5/31/2011 Tues. 6 vs 7 2 vs 3

6/7/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 6 vs 1

6/7/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 3 vs 5

6/14/2011 Tues. 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

6/14/2011 Tues. 7 vs 8 1 vs 2

6/21/2011 Tues. 2 vs 6 7 vs 3

6/21/2011 Tues. 1 vs 8 5 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 1 vs 5 8 vs 4

6/28/2011 Tues. 7 vs 2 3 vs 6

7/5/2011 No League

7/7/2011 No League

7/12/2011 Tues. 5 vs 2 3 vs 8

7/12/2011 Tues. 4 vs 6 7 vs 1

7/19/2011 Tues. 4 vs 1 6 vs 7

7/19/2011 Tues. 8 vs 5 2 vs 3

7/26/2011 Tues. 1 vs 3 2 vs 4

7/26/2011 Tues. 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

8/2/2011 Tues. 8 vs 2 6 vs 1

8/2/2011 Tues. 4 vs 7 3 vs 5

8/9/2011 Tues.  Play-off Night Top 4 Teams

8/11/2011 Thurs Scramble Format bottom 4 Teams

8/16/2011 Tues. Playoff Finals

8/18/2011 Thurs Scramble Finals     League Banquet

Men's Scramble League
" B "  Flight

Team Members


